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2. 5 1500telol e A Y AT (BE)S] VEZ(RER)

Grouped
interval of Relative

chicken Relative Cumulative cumulative

weights Frequency(a) frequency frequency (b) frequency

(kg) (%) (%)

1.00~1.09 10 (6.7) 10 (6.7)
1.10~1.19 16 (10.7) 26 (17.3)
1.20~1.29 21 (14.0) 47 (31.3)
1.30~1.39 39 (26.0) 86 (57.3)
1.40~1.49 26 (17.3) 112 (74.7)
1.50~1.59 17 (11.3) 129 (86.0)
1.60~1.69 11 (7.3) 140 (93.3)
1.70~1.79 6 (4.0) 146 (97.3)
1.80~1.89 3 (2.0) 149 (99.3)
1.90~1. 99 1 (0.7) 150 (100.0)

a Number of values in each interval.

b Cumulative number of values up to the end of a particular interval.
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